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
HAWTHORNE
DELUXE HOME & INCOME

ways,

Owners unit, 8 bedroom & | family room. Biih-ine. 2 fire
family room. Double nuph.u» rlnu , full  dining  room,
forced afr heat, built-i baths, approximately 3
baths, Nll'[)N‘- drapes P Room for a lnml & horses,
to sell, room rental in Total price §42,000, Submit
vear, Priced to sell, your down,

)

EXPERIENCED SALESMAN..NEEDED
Excellent Deal for the Right Person
PROGRESS REALTY CO.

26314 Western Ave.

DA 5-1171 SP 5-6347

Trade-m P|an

You may trade your home in on any of the follow-
ing listings or any of our other hundreds of listings.
Call our office for information.

Custom Built
A ncar new 3 bedroom & fom- Sunray Resale
ily room, g, bullt-in Almost new 8 bedroom, 1%
kitchen, fir Wil ex- bath, built-in kite forced
change for home in air  heating,  serv poreh,
Southbay area, fireplace, and many other ex-
office, trag, Owner anxious,

South Redondo Immediate Possession

den, with dou-

smaller
Submit to our

A clean 3 bedroom with fires 8 bedroom &

pluce, wall to wall un[.m. ble detached garage plus a
covered patio In pi ba \ a corner lot, Home
yard, H;n n every day Inm wall carpeting,
by y Drive, Take a moved and is very
Look, ()\\nvx anxious ulrl\xn»u~l lw down  will han-

dle.
Brand New w
Just completed a 3 Reduced $2000

bedroom,

built-ins A 3 bedroom & family room

with wall to wall carpets and

2 bath, with

to wall carpeting, |t|ll]\ 1 .

geaped, Small down = Wi drapes, lulx nl hulll in extras,

Tl Drice. I jarage, with, rooni
Walking

Owner

)
) \u l»\ll\“lllll»
anxious.

Executive Home
s’ unu a custom

(e family rm

2 haths, Ilunlmn nlnl- gar-
. custom wall to wall car-
bullt-ing in-

fonally  land-
d corner lot, You must
an appointment to ser

Income Units

2 ON A LOT - 8 bedrooms each
clean us a pin
2 LOT - ’IH plex
UNIT - deluxe - Iunml new
|I| llu h u\\n:u unit
Vo now under
\\hh 3 hedroom |

Very

seu
make

l ]Ndlmln each

ul vatirn, Only $7000 down

N i ulldings, wili G |, Resale
: “f“. you 60% e A 8 bedroom home in very
AH N1 with ] |‘ good ulm““llll with wall to
months  old oty 8 | g and arapes, loads
L'w;\' income 1‘ of extras IIh lude double
.\I‘IIH\ ]IH‘IH\ more, Call us for garage and a 4% % loan
details |

TAFT ALLEN

Realtor
20125 Hawthorne Blvd.,

FR 1-5505

|

|

$1600 POWN

Submit &

gharp § bedroom nea
i e ,,',' ARl Submit on torms, prize win-
sho |,, kitchen, : ning 2 BR home, landscar
bage disp :lll lots of beauti- « i) newly decor
ful tile, l,m;zn double d‘nlm hed II'ullu |“I.II'“|l h,:'nl i
ge, lots of shrubs ' . large  double garage
G S LBL L IR R B QR and buy it |
now, FR. 1-6566.
submit. on “this $1800 DOWN
biultein broakfast b Submit for a good huy on
VA b garage this beautiful 8 bedroom stuc-
Aining area, newly decorated, | 0., with carpets throughout,
large G0 lot, tile knnluu es and venetinn  blinds.
tile  bath, qlm( s hardwood Large shade tree in hack yard,
home. FR 1-5 llmn cover'ed . patlo luu ¥y
thig. won't lagt,” FR. 1-5566

SOUT

BEAUTY

3 bedroom,

ural

ng.
n\nm

$2150 DOWN
TORRANCE GARDENS

', double garage,
ut. 4 3 y

m\mu-. FR 1

$1650

move in

HWOOD 222nd

the disce
year old

break-
tro-
1o

1% bath,

er,
ing

room breakfast
h |n||hul
Call

p

Submit on

Submit now on this spotless N~u||m
8 bedroom, wall to wall car- baths, many
cloge In ’I'unnn 5 l)llh‘l lmvl\ t
dishwasher, ne 5, siidin
n|| ‘llﬂllhlﬁ gmng- t
ome.

WEINTRAUB

FR 1-5566
Anyhme

*
Harb

3 lmlxuu'n, l<

dining
rumpus

car garage, (lnmh of \,ﬂ.
oat §h

entertaining),
off alley for
winter

area and only

% bath, seperate
& e porch, hu 11 have log
tached to 2 {
for
I\Hvl u-]rhu
y king & and drapes.
lc. sidentail block
£12,400
town and
Apple VO“ey ATE OCCUPA

Farms, acr
tige homes
nd sta

froe ared,
Iy ln 000 to
by leaps
YOU

G.l.

3 bedroom, 1
bar kitchen,
fenced yard,
ble arage,

dicondra lawn,
$16,900.

stora

nlon in

REALTOR
OPEN 9 'TIL 9

21164 Hawthorne Blvd., Torrance
(Next to Hody s Restaurant)

ALSO FEATURING REAL ESTATE SCHOOL

*
or City

* *
s

lots, or pres

Priced  at
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